
SOLICITATION MANAGER:  Carrie Marlow

FULL LEGAL NAME COMPANY PHONE # EMAIL WCAA DBE 
(Y or N)

WCAA 
SBE

 (Y or N)

Will Markunas Golf Acquisition Group, LLC 312-498-0858
willmarkunas@golfconstruction.net

Kris Collins DRV Contractors, LLC 586-610-8100
kcollins@drvcompanies.com

Chris Turner Fastdecks, Inc (248) 934-6827
cturner@fastdecks.net Y

Chris Revis RAM Construction Services 734-260-7932.
crevis@ramservices.com N

Trent McNutt 
RedOx Coating Consultants, LLC  
Independent Representative of 
Tnemec Company, Inc.

614-850-8160

tmcnutt@redoxcoatings.com

Mike Atsalakis Atsalis Bros. Painting 586.790.0123
matsalakis@atsalisbros.com

Robert Repasky Seaway Painting LLC 734-216-3199
bob@seawaypainting.com

Garry D. Manous Atsalis Bros. Painting (586) 790-0123
GManous@atsalisbros.com

Rob Johnson Pullman SST, Inc. 734-678-5977
rjohnson@pullman-services.com

James Wilcox Jet Set Company 850-443-4363
jwilcox@jetsetcompany.com

Matt Hunt Walker Consultants 734.663.1070  
MHunt@walkerconsultants.com

Evan Krzyske Walker Consultants 734.663.1070  
EKrzyske@walkerconsultants.com

Ethan Fulton WCAA - PD&C

Kelly Ferencz WCAA - PD&C

Taniya Tittle WCAA

Peter Hathaway WCAA - Business Diversity

Carrie Marlow WCAA - Procurement

P563 McNamara Parking Deck Elastomeric Coating @ DTW
210024

 ATTENDEES
March 3, 2021 @ 10:00 a.m.
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